SUN June 10

MON June 11

TUE June 12

Wed June 13

THU June 12

FRI June 15

SAT June 16

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

Pre-congress trips, short courses

Meetings, pre-congress field trips, short courses

Coffee Break

STAKEHOLDER DAY

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

10 parallel sessions

10 parallel sessions

10 parallel sessions

10 parallel sessions

Lunch & meetings

Lunch & meetings

Lunch & meetings

Lunch & meetings

10 parallel sessions

10 parallel sessions

10 parallel sessions

10 parallel sessions

Coffee break

Poster sessions &

Registration

Ice breaker at
the foyer

10 Parallel sessions

10 Parallel sessions

Poster sessions & coffee

Opening reception C1

Sauna boat trips; Parallel

Sauna Boat trips;

Alternative evening

program

21:00 --> Society jams;
open stage at Poppari

19:00 -> Conference
dinner & Sataman yo -
festival

Post-congress trips, short courses




